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Tina Taylor

Director Information

Title Ms
Name Tina Taylor
Postcode SA18LQ

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

THE NORTH ONE (RESTAURANTYS)

LIMITED

NICHOLL STREET MANAGEMENT

LIMITED

GURNOS ROAD MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

CAMPSBOURNE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

HUNTER MANAGEMENT LIMITED

H & T MANAGEMENT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
06568958

06409990

06272980

06272942

06267000

06267841

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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912193971

912193971
20 Wern Fawr Road
Port Tennant

Swansea

West Glamorgan

British

App. Date

App. Date
17/04/2008

26/10/2007

07/06/2007

07/06/2007

04/06/2007

04/06/2007

Res. Date

Res. Date
25/07/2008

07/11/2008

24/07/2008

15/08/2008

24/07/2008

15/08/2008

Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



